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170 mm30 mm

140 mm

Exclusive Belgian Chocolates with Finest Sugar Decoration

Personalized sleeve „medium“
Two open sides to insert cellophaned standard medium giftbox

Dimensions:  140 mm x 30 mm x 170 mm

Material Carton:  duplex white backing 300 gr/m²

Print:  4 color CMYK

Lamination: one-sided lamination mat

Minimum:  80 sleeves

Lead time:  2 weeks after approval printproof

+price/giftbox on the productcatalogue:

from 80 sleeves

from 120 sleeves

from 240 sleeves

from 500 sleeves

from 1.000 sleeves

from 1.500 sleeves

No design costs if from correction-free files. Sleeves are  

mounted on our standard giftbox.

 + 4,59 €

 + 3,85 €

 + 2,85 €

 + 2,20 €

 + 1,99 €

 + 1,89 €

Inquire for prices on 

info@CandyCard.be

CandyCard.be

CandyCard.com


